Account #
930005663
930005665
930005662
930005658
930005660
930005667
930005673
930005671
930005656
930005672
930005659
930005670
930005668
930005674
930005669
930005677
930005657
930005666
930005664
930005661

DBA

24 HRC

ACCR-AMERICAN CIRCUIT CARD RETAINERS
AIR CARE

ALL SERVICE ROOFING

AMERICAN SOLAR ADVANTAGE INC.
AUTOBUILDERS GENERAL CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.
DIMARCO PLASTERING SPECIALIST
EVOLUTION ENERGY

FADER ELECTRIC INC.

ICONIC MICRO INC.

JOCO CONSTRUCTION

LCS CONSTRUCTORS, INC

LEEWAY GLOBAL NETWORK, INC.
LIFE STREAM

RBT ELECTRIC INC.

SMILE MAGIC-PLACENTIA

SPRINT SPECTRUM, LP

UOS CONSTRUCTION INC

WABA GRILL # 204

WIRED UP ELECTRIC

Expiration date

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2021

12/31/2021
6/30/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021

Bus address

47 TESLA # 200

1060 ORTEGA WAY UNIT B

30211 AVENIDA DE LAS BANDERAS # 200
16371 HEMLOCK ST

14125 TELEPHONE AVE SUITE # 2
5715 CORPORATE WAY

214 SQUIRE PL

9102 FIRESTONE BLVD # G

2533 SUMMIT GLN

990 S VIA RODEO

416 S ROLLING HILLS PL

15205 ALTON PKWY

418 DOWNEY LN

310 W ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE C
187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE 101
300 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE C
1192 E IMPERIAL HWY

1138 E VALENCIA DR

720 N ROSE DR

5612 STANFORD AVE

Bus City, State

IRVINE, CA 92618-4603
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7125
RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708-2011
CHINO, CA 91710-5769

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407-2003
CORONA, CA 92879-2465
DOWNEY, CA 90241-5348
ESCONDIDO, CA 92026-3826
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-3605

IRVINE, CA 92618-2360
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7515
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6933
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2911
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747
FULLERTON, CA 928314627
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7520
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92845-2437

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
To be Printed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(949) 407-6800
(714) 7386194
(949) 482-2911
(714) 457-0906
(877) 765-2388 x800

(951) 448-0881

(714) 340-0727
(714) 974-8088
(949) 870-4500
(310) 353-2235
(909) 885-6503
(800) 661-5006
(714) 528-3383
(845) 356-8390 x288
(714) 449-9200
(714) 577-9222
(714) 465-7256



