

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005663	24 HRC	12/31/2021	47 TESLA # 200	IRVINE, CA 92618-4603	Active	(949) 407-8800
930005665	ACCR-AMERICAN CIRCUIT CARD RETAINERS	12/31/2021	1060 ORTEGA WAY UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7125	Active	(714) 738-6194
930005662	AIR CARE	12/31/2021	30211 AVENIDA DE LAS BANDERAS # 200	RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688	Active	(949) 482-2911
930005658	ALL SERVICE ROOFING	12/31/2021	16371 HEMLOCK ST	FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708-2011	Active	(714) 457-0906
930005660	AMERICAN SOLAR ADVANTAGE INC.	12/31/2021	14125 TELEPHONE AVE SUITE # 2	CHINO, CA 91710-5769	Active	(877) 765-2388 x800
930005667	AUTOBUILDERS GENERAL CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.	12/31/2021	5715 CORPORATE WAY	WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407-2003	Active	
930005673	DIMARCO PLASTERING SPECIALIST	12/31/2021	214 SQUIRE PL	CORONA, CA 92879-2465	Active	(951) 448-0881
930005671	EVOLUTION ENERGY	12/31/2021	9102 FIRESTONE BLVD # G	DOWNEY, CA 90241-5348	Active	
930005656	FADER ELECTRIC INC.	12/31/2021	2533 SUMMIT GLN	ESCONDIDO, CA 92026-3826	Active	
930005672	ICONIC MICRO INC.	12/31/2021	990 S VIA RODEO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775	To be Printed	(714) 340-0727
930005659	JOCO CONSTRUCTION	12/31/2021	416 S ROLLING HILLS PL	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-3605	Active	(714) 974-8088
930005670	LCS CONSTRUCTORS, INC	12/31/2021	15205 ALTON PKWY	IRVINE, CA 92618-2360	Active	(949) 870-4500
930005668	LEEWAY GLOBAL NETWORK, INC.	12/31/2021	418 DOWNEY LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7515	Active	(310) 353-2235
930005674	LIFE STREAM	6/30/2021	310 W ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6933	Active	(909) 885-6503
930005669	RBT ELECTRIC INC.	12/31/2021	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE 101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	Active	(800) 661-5006
930005677	SMILE MAGIC-PLACENTIA	6/30/2021	300 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2911	Active	(714) 528-3383
930005657	SPRINT SPECTRUM, LP	12/31/2021	1192 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	Active	(845) 356-8390 x288
930005666	UOS CONSTRUCTION INC	12/31/2021	1138 E VALENCIA DR	FULLERTON, CA 92831-4627	Active	(714) 449-9200
930005664	WABA GRILL # 204	12/31/2021	720 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7520	Active	(714) 577-9222
930005661	WIRED UP ELECTRIC	12/31/2021	5612 STANFORD AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92845-2437	Active	(714) 465-7256